Results Report - Overall Results
2015 Summer Series #1 - Undercliff/Overcliff 7/6/2015 4.7 mile Carriage Road Race
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Bib
179
185
175
132
226

28
74
186
208
34
227
210
72
32
211
207
190
242
67
131
160
63
110
73
219
271
156
127
145
13
249
201
254
25
155
225
206
220

Name

Perez, Omar
Robinson, Knox
Johnson, Adrian
Strange, Marisa
Burnett, Garrett
Conston, Jeff
McCowan, James
Decker, Matt
Fullam, John
Farragher, Matt
Colaizzo, Joey
Zapotoski, Brandon
Matyas, Wyatt
Eherts, Shane
Boyd, James
Schwartz, Tal
Wippel, Kevin
Ugolino, Andrew
Kosteczko, Tim
Steele, raeven
Herne, Catherine
Keenan, Tim
Reynolds, Paul R
McCloskey, Garvan
Hues, Joseph
Trunkes, Michael
Noonan, Will
Smith, Chad
Walsh, Brian
Brutvan, Marty
Candia, Ryan
Burns, Joshua
Feinsod, Jeff
Cecere, Greg
Fulton, Timothy
Farrell, John Ryan
O'Dowd, Tom
Suidy, Mike

XAg
M21
M40
M15
F52
M17
M47
M37
m32
M19
M21
M15
M17
M15
M24
M18
M19
M26
M26
m29
M22
F42
m33
m40
m52
M16
M52
M45
M32
M41
m42
M38
M30
M48
M32
M39
M16
M32
M41

Age Cat
M20-29
M40-49
M1-19
F50-59
M1-19
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M1-19
M20-29
M1-19
M1-19
M1-19
M20-29
M1-19
M1-19
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
F40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M50-59
M1-19
M50-59
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M1-19
M30-39
M40-49

Age PI
10f10
10f30
1 of 22
1of15
2 of 22
20f 30
1of 23
2 of 23
3 of 22
20f 10
4 of 22
5 of 22
6 of 22
30f 10
7 of 22
8 of 22
4 of 10
50f 10
6 of 10
7 of 10
1 of 38
3 of 23
3 0of 30
1of 18
9 of 22
2 0of 18
4 of 30
4 of 23
5 of 30
6 of 30
5 of 23
6 of 23
7 of 30
7 of 23
8 of 23
10 of 22
9 of 23
8 of 30

Pace
05:44
05:49
06:01
06:07
06:08
06:10
06:12
06:14
06:17
06:17
06:18
06:22
06:22
06:27
06:29
06:30
06:34
06:36
06:39
06:42
06:44
06:45
06:49
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:55
06:56
06:57
06:57
06:59
07:00
07:01
07:03
07:04
07:04
07:05
07:08

Time
26:54.50
27:22.50
28:15.20
28:42.70
28:50.30
28:59.00
29:08.50
29:16.40
29:31.50
29:34.20
29:35.90
29:53.70
29:56.60
30:16.90
30:27.10
30:30.80
30:50.60
31:00.20
31:15.30
31:27.20
31:37.90
31:41.20
32:03.40
32:17.10
32:19.40
32:24.90
32:29.50
32:35.10
32:41.20
32:42.20
32:50.20
32:51.90
33:00.20
33:09.30
33:11.50
33:12.30
33:18.20
33:31.10
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Place

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Bib
224
196
238
159
252
251
134
215

43
41
14
138
243
229
148
257

200
213
177
232
100
81
137
123
19
151
113
51
285
12
68
276
78
7
70
204
192
107
284
165

Name

Farrell, Liam
Loughlin, Johnny
Beaupre, Jason
Pileggi, Wyatt
LaMoy, Sarah
Lawson, Eric
Takacs, Steven
Thurston, Donald
Goldleaf, Fin
Goldleaf, Marc
Brutvan, Riley
Thomas, Jen
Foley, Bill

Geigei, Katarzyna
Yam, George
DeStasio, Michael
Bell, Terri
Schmalz, Gregory
Wheeler, Sheryl
Eyres, Winter
Borden, Kevin
Perillo, Stephen
Mitchell, Alexandra
Taylor, Mendy
Shurter, George
Burns, Jeff
Schiffer, Jacque
Russo, Anthony
Hermesch, Bob
Paztzline, Dustin
Briggs, Nathan
Linares, Logan

Coleman, Mark

Middlebrook, Nicholas

Beltrani, Olivia
Lopiano, Patrick
Giam, Christopher
Eisenhandler, Mark
Rappa, Jonathan
Fitzgerald, Sara

Robinson, Roger

XAg
M15
M16
M45
M39
F32
M17
M50
M49
M13
M41
m12
F28
M61
F20
m40
M51

f43
M50
F52
F30
M43
M40
F12
F38
M60
M34
F50
m29
M65
M28
M43
M14
M55
m30
F21
M64
M55
m40
M33
F35
M76

Age Cat
M1-19
M1-19
M40-49
M30-39
F30-39
M1-19
M50-59
M40-49
M1-19
M40-49
M1-19
F20-29
M60-69
F20-29
M40-49
M50-59
F40-49
M50-59
F50-59
F30-39
M40-49
M40-49
F1-19
F30-39
M60-69
M30-39
F50-59
M20-29
M60-69
M20-29
M40-49
M1-19
M50-59
M30-39
F20-29
M60-69
M50-59
M40-49
M30-39
F30-39
M70-99

Age PI
11 of 22
12 of 22

9 of 30
10 of 23

1lof21
13 of 22

30f 18
10 of 30
14 of 22
11 of 30
15 of 22

lof14

1of 12

2 of 14
12 of 30

4 0of 18

2 of 38

5 of 18

2 0of 15

20f21
13 of 30
14 of 30

1of11
3of21

20f 12
11 of 23

3of 15

8 of 10

3of12

9 of 10
15 of 30
16 of 22

6 of 18
12 of 23

3of 14

4 0of 12

7 of 18
16 of 30
13 of 23

4 of 21

lof4

Pace

07:08
07:10
07:12
07:14
07:15
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:21
07:21
07:23
07:29
07:30
07:32
07:33
07:35
07:36
07:36
07:42
07:45
07:46
07:50
07:52
07:52
07:53
07:55
07:56
07:58
08:04
08:06
08:06
08:07
08:07
08:08
08:11
08:12
08:16
08:17
08:21
08:21
08:24

Time
33:32.10
33:40.40
33:49.40
34:02.00
34:04.60
34:11.20
34:12.70
34:20.30
34:33.10
34:33.90
34:42.30
35:09.40
35:14.80
35:25.70
35:28.10
35:38.70
35:43.10
35:44.30
36:12.10
36:24.90
36:29.40
36:46.90
36:56.70
37:00.30
37:04.10
37:10.60
37:17.00
37:26.30
37:53.30
38:02.40
38:04.60
38:08.30
38:09.70
38:13.00
38:27.50
38:34.50
38:51.60
38:56.40
39:13.60
39:14.50
39:29.80
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Place Bib

80 212
81 65
82 184
83 101
84 170
85 240
86 278
87 144
88 95
89 112
90 108
91 237
92 57
93 149
94 203
95 263
96 189
97 66
98 164
99 231
100 133
101 267
102 233
103 117
104 230
105 250
106 5
107 10
108 223
109 147
110 253
111 194
112 45
113 92
114 262
115 264
116 193

117 180
118 18
119 124
120 167

Name

Carpenter, Jenny
Kortright, Keith
Klein, Sue

Perillo, Jamie
Terry, Katharine
Carney, Maureen
Durden, Tyler
Wagner, Stephanie
O'Keefe, Veronica
Ruoff, Mark
Reber, Nicole
Sheeley, Patrick
lannizzotto, Denise
Walters, Star
Ray, Jesse
Richardson, David
Stewart, Fred
Kortright, Katie
Moore, Dennis
Mirto, Melinda
Sutton, Rick
Gruver-Lapolt, Melissa
Malia, Greg
Seche, Margaux
McGuire, Kellie
Rogers, Timothy
Bell, Laura
Bosch, Adam
Arital, Bernard
Williams, Jim
Cloos, Hilary
Newman, Anne
Gottstine, Tim
Newman, Mark
Hoey, Madeline
Fox, Michael
Newman, Terry
Jordan, Kevin
Bulson, Regina
Shurter, Joanne
Gerweck, Jim

XAg
F43
M17
F49
F38
F28
F27
M43
F25
F32
M43
F26
M45
F52
F63
M30
M35
M67
F15
M68

f31
m34
F42
M59
F17
F44
M38
F32
M32
M40
M55
F41
F23
M50
M44
F18
M20
M59
M40
F22
F55
M60

Age Cat
F40-49
M1-19
F40-49
F30-39
F20-29
F20-29
M40-49
F20-29
F30-39
M40-49
F20-29
M40-49
F50-59
F60-69
M30-39
M30-39
M60-69
F1-19
M60-69
F30-39
M30-39
F40-49
M50-59
F1-19
F40-49
M30-39
F30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M50-59
F40-49
F20-29
M50-59
M40-49
F1-19
M20-29
M50-59
M40-49
F20-29
F50-59
M60-69

Age PI
3 of 38
17 of 22
4 of 38
50f 21
4 0of 14
5of 14
17 of 30
6 of 14
6 of 21
18 of 30
7 0of 14
19 of 30
4 of 15
lof6
14 of 23
15 of 23
50f 12
20f11
6 of 12
7 of 21
16 of 23
5 of 38
8 of 18
3of 11
6 of 38
17 of 23
8 of 21
18 of 23
20 of 30
9 of 18
7 of 38
8 of 14
10 of 18
21 0of 30
40f 11
10 of 10
11 0of 18
22 of 30
9 of 14
5of 15
7 of 12

Pace
08:24
08:25
08:26
08:29
08:30
08:30
08:32
08:35
08:38
08:38
08:41
08:41
08:42
08:44
08:46
08:48
08:48
08:50
08:51
08:51
08:53
08:57
08:58
08:58
08:58
09:01
09:01
09:02
09:03
09:05
09:05
09:09
09:09
09:10
09:12
09:12
09:12
09:13
09:14
09:15
09:20

Time
39:30.50
39:32.30
39:36.70
39:52.00
39:55.80
39:56.30
40:07.00
40:18.30
40:35.70
40:36.30
40:47.80
40:50.10
40:53.90
41:04.30
41:09.90
41:19.90
41:23.10
41:28.80
41:33.70
41:36.50
41:43.50
42:03.50
42:07.20
42:07.90
42:09.70
42:22.50
42:24.60
42:29.50
42:32.30
42:42.40
42:43.10
42:58.50
43:02.50
43:05.50
43:12.20
43:12.60
43:15.90
43:17.10
43:24.20
43:27.90
43:51.60
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Place Bib

121 198
122 3
123 2
124 217
125 216
126 272
127 244
128 277
129 150
130 191
131 87
132 99
133 275
134 106
135 126
136 30
137 140
138 256
139 31
140 269
141 205
142 46
143 174
144 266
145 259
146 129
147 114
148 143
149 241
150 36
151 104
152 77
153 111
154 152
155 94
156 115
157 105
158 228
159 71
160 181
161 142

Name

Jerkowski, Joe
Baker, Donald
Baker, Theresa
Lankhorst, Scott
Lankhorst, Patty
Wong-Pan, Laura
Foster, Colleen
Buff, Jimmy
Walters, Gary
Wippel, Shirley
Murphy, Katie
Pape, William
Nowak Jr, Martin
Powell, Thomas
Smith, Mark
Diorio, Adam
Truscello, Danielle
Boos, Jeff
Domack, Deb A
Tuscanes, Amy
Lauro, Julia
Gottstine, Pamela
Johnson, Patrick
Sanubli, Jesse
Pulessi, Shiloh
Spinozzi, Karen
schoonmaker, joseph
Vigna, Lauren
Heinbach, Evelyn
Flanagan, Dan
Plocharczyk, Susan
mclendon, elizabeth
Rosenberg, Bill
Tremaine, Karen
Nicoletti, Corri
Scopteuolo, Robyn
Post, Heather
Ibbs, Brian
Lundberg, Leah
Rojas, Jorge
Varano, Ralph

XAg
M50
M52
F49
M43

f46
F49
F43
M52
M62
F49
F36
M67
M52
m31
M47
M31
F27
M41
F48
F42
F46
F52
M45
F41
F43
F66
M41
F44
F45
M31

f40
F45
M74
F56
F27
F37
F40
M34

f34
M35
m47

Age Cat
M50-59
M50-59
F40-49
M40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
M50-59
M60-69
F40-49
F30-39
M60-69
M50-59
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
F20-29
M40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F50-59
M40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F60-69
M40-49
F40-49
F40-49
M30-39
F40-49
F40-49
M70-99
F50-59
F20-29
F30-39
F40-49
M30-39
F30-39
M30-39
M40-49

Age PI
12 of 18
13 of 18

8 of 38
23 0of 30

9 of 38
10 of 38
11 of 38
14 of 18

8 of 12
12 of 38

9 of 21

9 of 12
15 of 18
19 of 23
24 of 30
20 of 23
10 of 14
25 of 30
13 of 38
14 of 38
15 of 38

6 of 15
26 of 30
16 of 38
17 of 38

20f6
27 of 30
18 of 38
19 of 38
21 of 23
20 of 38
21 of 38

20f4

7 of 15
11 of 14
10 of 21
22 of 38
22 of 23
11 of 21
23 of 23
28 of 30

Pace
09:20
09:23
09:23
09:24
09:25
09:26
09:27
09:28
09:30
09:31
09:31
09:32
09:32
09:32
09:33
09:33
09:33
09:34
09:35
09:36
09:38
09:38
09:39
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:41
09:41
09:41
09:43
09:43
09:47
09:49
09:53
09:53
09:54
09:55
09:56
09:57
09:59

Time
43:53.30
44:05.30
44:08.30
44:12.90
44:13.60
44:21.30
44:22.70
44:30.70
44:37.80
44:42.00
44:44.40
44:49.60
44:50.20
44:50.60
44:51.20
44:51.70
44:53.90
44:56.40
45:03.20
45:09.10
45:14.80
45:16.40
45:21.80
45:24.60
45:25.10
45:26.50
45:27.70
45:31.00
45:32.30
45:32.90
45:41.00
45:41.40
45:59.70
46:09.40
46:26.90
46:28.20
46:33.10
46:35.00
46:39.00
46:44.70
46:54.40
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Place
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

Bib
1
273
22
153
125
50
a4
42
270
268
53
154

54
128
122

96
261
183
202
166

58
146
169
158
168
195
199

93

49

29
139

52

61
172
182

17

38

23

60

64

Name

Aaron, Nelson H
Lobell, Dawn
Bush, Ashley
O'Connor, Karen
Simpson, Carly
Harris, Robert
Goldleaf, Peyton
Goldleaf, Heidi
Trunkes, Petra
Cortez, Jacklyn
Holt, Alexander
Sparling, Polly
Bondar, Brett
Holt, Suzanne
Speranza, Melanie
Sessa, Barbara
Olmoz, Alicia
Macaluso, Kelly
Bird, Kyle
Gallagher, Clare
Switzer, Kathrine
Jameson, Devon
White, Everett
Withers, Rebecca
Pileggi, Marisa
Gerweck, Karen
Anderson, Lorraine
Jerkowski, Lisa
Newman, Justin
Hansen, Karen
Dion, Michelle
Thompson, Melissa
Holt, Claire
Karron, Joan
Kopp, Roger

Bird, Kenneth
Buechele, Michelle
Frisbie, Amy
Carroll, Andersen
Karron, Diana
Kortright, Colleen

XAg
m56
F45
F28
F60
F36
M52
F11

f44
F55
F33
M43
F58
M46
F48
F41
F51
F41
F40
F54
F23
F68

f29
M72
F67
F43
F54
F48
Fa47
M19
F44

f49
F40
F11
F11
M73
M57
F51
F32
F13
F54
F39

Age Cat
M50-59
F40-49
F20-29
F60-69
F30-39
M50-59
F1-19
F40-49
F50-59
F30-39
M40-49
F50-59
M40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F50-59
F40-49
F40-49
F50-59
F20-29
F60-69
F20-29
M70-99
F60-69
F40-49
F50-59
F40-49
F40-49
M1-19
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F1-19
F1-19
M70-99
M50-59
F50-59
F30-39
F1-19
F50-59
F30-39

Age PI
16 of 18
23 of 38
12 of 14

3o0f6
12 of 21
17 of 18

50f 11
24 of 38

8 of 15
13 of 21
29 of 30

9 of 15
30 of 30
25 of 38
26 of 38
10 of 15
27 of 38
28 of 38
11 of 15
13 of 14

4 of 6
14 of 14
3of4
50f 6
29 of 38
12 of 15
30 of 38
31 of 38
18 of 22
32 of 38
33 of 38
34 of 38
6 of 11
7 of 11
4 of 4
18 of 18
13 of 15
14 of 21

8 of 11
14 of 15
15 of 21

Pace
10:01
10:02
10:05
10:10
10:11
10:16
10:17
10:17
10:20
10:20
10:23
10:23
10:23
10:23
10:24
10:24
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:33
10:36
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:38
10:39
10:41
10:43
10:45
10:48
10:54
10:55
10:59
10:59
11:06
11:08
11:11
11:28
11:50
11:50
11:54

Time
47:03.80
47:10.80
47:24.90
47:48.20
47:49.80
48:17.20
48:19.20
48:20.40
48:32.20
48:33.00
48:47.20
48:48.00
48:49.20
48:50.10
48:52.30
48:53.40
48:54.40
49:09.40
49:28.10
49:33.10
49:48.50
49:48.90
49:55.50
49:56.30
50:00.40
50:04.10
50:12.20
50:20.20
50:29.60
50:44.90
51:14.50
51:16.30
51:38.80
51:39.20
52:11.70
52:17.70
52:33.90
53:55.60
55:38.60
55:38.90
55:57.50
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Place Bib

203 136
204 135
205 171
206 27
207 116
208 287
209 197
210 209
211 187
212 286
213 35
214 161
215 69
216 222
217 279
218 236
219 90
220 235
221 48
222 47
223 8
224 75

Name

Takacs, Lindsey
Takacs, Danielle
Moot, John
Chennault, Jack
Scott, Kimberlee J
Mcgovern, Sherin
Martarano, Jillian
Bryant, Karen
Kitchen, Hunter
McCann, Amy
Flanagan, Kathryn
Lang, Grace
Lang, Jennifer
Okonofsky, Stuart
Bowen, Tricia
Masullo, Valerie
Neer, Lisa
Masullo, Peter
hanley, Kenny
Hanley, Debra
Boles, David
McCowan, Heidi

XAg
F19
F14

M12

m12

54
F31
F32
F60

M13
F40
F34

F7
F49

M62
F46
F32
F39

M61

M9
F49

M68

f36

Age Cat
F1-19
F1-19
M1-19
M1-19
F50-59
F30-39
F30-39
F60-69
M1-19
F40-49
F30-39
F1-19
F40-49
M60-69
F40-49
F30-39
F30-39
M60-69
M1-19
F40-49
M60-69
F30-39

Age PI
9of 11
10 of 11
19 of 22
20 of 22
15 of 15
16 of 21
17 of 21
6 of 6
21 of 22
35 of 38
18 of 21
110f11
36 of 38
10 of 12
37 of 38
19 of 21
20 of 21
11 of 12
22 of 22
38 of 38
12 of 12
21 of 21

Pace
11:57
11:57
11:58
11:58
11:58
12:07
12:08
12:38
13:03
13:08
13:11
13:27
13:28
13:30
13:30
14:16
14:16
15:02
16:46
16:46
17:00
17:43

Time
56:08.90
56:09.50
56:14.60
56:15.00
56:16.40
56:57.80
57:01.50
59:22.40

01:01:19.80
01:01:45.40
01:01:55.40
01:03:15.00
01:03:18.00
01:03:27.00
01:03:27.30
01:07:01.60
01:07:02.20
01:10:39.80
01:18:46.30
01:18:46.80
01:19:54.00
01:23:18.00
Total Race: 224
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